« 4

/7
YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16691

Division: 13UG 1st EAST H/A

Date: saturday, March 2, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) WFC PA South JRs G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: seymour Park #2-T

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 11 (13U) NCFCY White North G

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

11 (13U) WFC PA South JRs G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

11 (13U) NCFCY White North G

001
028
029
030
031
032
033
041
045
047
049
051
052
055
057
008

Name Goals Misconduct

Harper Atkins

Grace Connell

Reaghan Ball

Joyce Axon

Lyla Bley

Katelyn Overby

Charlotte Smih

Eliza Welch

Eleanor Braswell

Maya Fielding-Russell

Jannat Kanfoud

Zimrie Noah

Caroline Roberson

Rowan Santre

Elizabeth Williams

Lyla Kutz

Lillian Fleming
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




