

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16691

Division: 13UG 1st EAST H/A Field: Seymour Park #2-T

Time: 9:00 AM Date: Saturday, March 2, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) WFC PA South JRs G Away: 11 (13U) NCFCY White North G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (13U) WFC PA South JRs G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

11 (13U) NCFCY White North G

No.	Name	Goals	N	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	(Harper Atkins		:	:	
			:	:	001	Grace Connell		:	:	
			:	:	028	Reaghan Ball		:	:	
			:	:	029	Joyce Axon		:	:	
			:	:	030	Lyla Bley		:	:	
			:	:	031	Katelyn Overby		:	:	
			:	:	032	Charlotte Smih		:	:	
			:	:	033	Eliza Welch		:	:	
			: :	:	041	Eleanor Braswell		:	:	
			:	:	045	Maya Fielding-Russell		:	:	
			:	:	047	Jannat Kanfoud		:	:	
			:	:	049	Zimrie Noah		:	:	
			:	:	051	Caroline Roberson		:	:	
			:	:	052	Rowan Santre		:	:	
			:	:	055	Elizabeth Williams		:	:	
			:	:	057	Lyla Kutz		:	:	
			:	:	300	Lillian Fleming		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments